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Spiiltisch-Einhandmischer DN 10

single lever sink mixer DN 10

ééngreeps gootsteenmengkraan 3/8"

74 950
75 605
75 885
75972
75997
76 416
823115
922 046
922 165
929 077
930 186
930 921

Hebel, KLUDI LOGO NEO
Kartusche

Gussauslauf
Befestigungssatz
Dichtungssatz
Cascade-Luftsprudler M 24 x 1/A
Spannschraube
Gewindestift

Hiilse
Armaturenschliissel
Abdeckkappe
Markierungsstopfen

lever, KLUDI LOGO NEO
cartridge

cased spout
assembling set

sealing set

cascade aerator M 24 x 1/A
screw

threading lathe

sleeve

fastening tool

cover cap

red/blue insert

hendel, KLUDI LOGO NEO
cartouche

gegoten uitloop
bevestigingsset

set dichtingen
Cascade-perlator M 24 x 1/A
spanschroef

inbus schroef

huls

sleutel

afdekkap
markeringsstop
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